
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

944 Spec 
1 

No. 

38 
121 
55 
724 
24x 
39 
13 
'03 
87 
99 
0 
32B 
28 
321 
113 
411 
11 
20 

74 
66 
84 
11 

76 

Name 

Daniel Williams 
Harry Voigt (TMC) 
Dave Finkelstein 
Jason Walsh 
Mario Jacobellis 
Evan Lipsky 
Luke Oxner 
Blake Foley 
Peter Duszynski 
Charley Williams 
Danny Suter 
Mike Travers 
Johnny Foley 
PJ Patierno 
Destinee Kinsey 
Andrew Clos 
Matt Moore 
Mark Lessner 

Andrew DeJesus 
Chuck Taylor 
John Brandow 
Mitchell Taylor 

Wayne Alexander 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

944 Spec 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
6 
5 
3 

8 

Diff 

10.146 
13.804 
14.120 
14.492 
15.718 
18.664 
18.710 
19.283 
19.662 
23.203 
25.960 
26.159 
29.972 
30.596 
30.916 
38.393 
45.102 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:09.944 
2:11.048 
2:11.337 
2:11.252 
2:11.502 
2:11.925 
2:11.648 
2:11.799 
2:12.222 
2:12.162 
2:12.105 
2:12.747 
2:12.766 
2:13.053 
2:13.008 
2:12.532 
2:13.936 
2:13.768 

2:12.305 
2:14.037 
2:12.343 
2:15.426 

2:22.507 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata B 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazdarati Miata 
mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 
Ford Focus 66a 
Volkswagen GTi 
Ford Focus 11 

PORSHE 944 

Color 

Black/red 
Silver 
White 
Green  
Black 
Gray 
Red 
Green 
Purple 
Grey/purple 
Green 
S i lv e r /  R e d  a n d  B la c k  
Red 
blue 
Pink 
Green 
S o u l  R e d  P r e m i u m  M e t a l l i c  
Orange 

White 
Blk 
Grey 
Blk 

RED/WHITE 

Points 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 

100 
90 
85 
80 

100 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/20/2021 11:31:05 AM 

Event Director: David Wright 

Race Directors: Dan Goodman, Ashley Bury, and Chuck Taylor 

Timing: Zach Zitterkopf 

Regional Director: Dan Williams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

10.146 

Avg. Speed 

70.018 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.944 

Best Speed 

70.646 

Best Lap by 

38 - Daniel Williams 

 

NASA RM - Midsummer Bash with Enduro 

Cyclone 

Race #1 

Race started at 11:38:59 

High Plains Raceway - Full 2.550 miles 

6/19/2021 11:35 


